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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REMmE | B | A% | | FEME| B
76.8 1 1 656.7 58 1 48.5 145 2 42.6 248 1 35.2 332
73.5 2 2 55. 4 59 1 48. 4 147 4 42.5 249 1 35 .1 333
72.8 4 1 55.3 60 1 48.2 151 1 424 250 4 35.0 334
71.9 5 1 55.0 61 1 48 .1 1562 3 42.2 254 4 34.9 337
69.2 6 1 54.8 62 1 48.0 1565 4 42.1 258 1 34.5 338
68.8 7 1 54.7 63 1 47.9 159 2 41.8 259 1 34.3 339
68. 4 8 1 54.6 64 2 47.8 161 1 41.7 260 2 33.9 340
66.3 9 1 54. 4 66 2 47.7 162 2 41.6 262 1 33.8 342
65. 1 10 1 54.3 68 1 47.6 164 3 41.5 263 2 33.5 343
64.5 11 1 54.2 69 1 47.5 167 2 41. 4 265 1 33.4 344
63.9 12 1 54.0 70 1 47.4 169 2 41.3 266 2 32.2 345
63.6 13 1 53.9 71 1 47.2 171 2 41.2 268 1 32.1 346
63.5 14 1 53.8 72 2 47.1 173 3 41.1 269 1 31.5 347
63. 4 15 1 53.7 74 1 47.0 176 1 40.9 270 2 29.0 348
62.9 16 1 53.6 75 1 46.9 177 1 40. 8 272 1 28.6 349
62.6 17 1 53.5 76 1 46.8 178 3 40.17 273 1 27.17 350
62. 4 18 2 53.3 117 1 46.7 181 1 40. 6 274 2 26.8 351
62.2 20 1 53.2 78 2 46.6 182 1 40.5 276 2
61.9 21 1 53.0 80 1 46.5 183 4 40. 4 278 2
61.3 22 1 52.9 81 3 46.3 187 1 40.3 280 1
61.2 23 2 52.8 84 1 46.2 188 1 40.1 281 1
61.0 25 1 52.7 85 1 46. 1 189 1 40.0 282 3
60.9 26 1 52.5 86 1 46.0 190 2 39.9 285 1
60.7 217 1 52.3 87 1 45.9 192 1 39.8 286 1
60. 4 28 1 52.1 88 1 45.8 193 3 39.7 287 1
60.3 29 1 51.9 89 1 45.7 196 2 39.6 288 2
60.0 30 1 51.7 90 1 45.5 198 4 39.56 290 2
59.9 31 1 51.6 91 1 45. 4 202 1 39.4 292 2
59.7 32 1 51.5 92 2 45.3 203 5 39.1 294 5
59.4 33 1 51.1 94 4 45.2 208 1 38.8 299 1
59.3 34 1 51.0 98 4 45 .1 209 2 38.4 300 1
59.1 35 3 50.9 102 1 45.0 211 2 38.3 301 3
58.9 38 1 50.7 103 2 44.9 213 1 38.0 304 1
58.7 39 1 50. 4 105 3 44.8 214 2 37.9 305 2
58.5 40 2 50.2 108 1 44.6 216 2 37.8 307 1
58.3 42 1 50. 1 109 2 44. 4 218 3 37.6 308 2
58.0 43 1 50.0 111 1 44.3 221 1 37.5 310 3
57.7 44 1 49.9 112 1 44.2 222 2 37.4 31 1
57. 4 45 1 49.8 113 4 44 .1 224 1 37.3 314 2
57.3 46 1 49.7 117 2 44.0 225 2 37.2 316 1
57.2 47 1 49.6 119 4 43.9 227 2 37.1 317 2
57.1 48 1 49.5 123 1 43.8 229 3 37.0 319 1
56.9 49 1 49. 4 124 2 43.7 232 3 36.9 320 2
56.8 50 1 49.3 126 1 43.5 235 1 36.7 322 2
56.7 51 1 49.2 127 3 43. 4 236 5 36.6 324 1
56. 6 52 1 49 .1 130 3 43.3 241 2 36.5 325 1
56. 4 53 1 49.0 133 3 43.0 243 1 36. 1 326 1
56.3 54 1 48.9 136 4 42.9 244 1 35.9 327 2
56. 1 55 2 48.7 140 4 42.8 245 2 35.7 329 2
556.9 57 1 48. 6 144 1 42.7 247 1 35.3 331 1

e N = G = —




